                    dariahiddleston
                        Home
                        Comments
            ® Surge Protective Devices (SPDs) Industrial, Commercial and Residential GETTING THE RIGHT PROTECTION
                     Match case
                     Limit results 1 per page
                    1
8

 52000 and 57000 Series Panel MountMODULAR
 • Parallel-operated design ensures continuous power even if surge protection is disabled• Protection for up to 100,000 amps (52000 Series) or 150,000 amps (57000 Series) of surge current per mode• NEMA Type 12 enclosure resists dirt, dust and light splashing water
 Ordering Guide: 52000 and 57000 Series
 Catalog Number Description Voltage (V AC) Configuration Max Surge Current, Per Mode (Per Phase) Replacement Modules
 52120-M1 2-Mode Surge Protection Panel 120 Single-phase, 2-wire + gnd 100kA (200kA) (1) 2120, (1) 8120-GN
 52120-M2 3-Mode Surge Protection Panel 120/240 Single-phase, 3-wire + gnd 100 kA (200 kA) (2) 2120, (1) 8120-GN
 52120-CM2 3-Mode Surge Protection Panel, with Surge Event Counter
 120/240 Single-phase, 3-wire + gnd 100 kA (200 kA) (2) 2120, (1) 8120-GN
 52120-M2H 3-Mode Surge Protection Panel, DHC & X10 compatible
 120/240 Single-phase, 3-wire + gnd 100 kA (200 kA) (2) 2120-M2H, (1) 8120-GN
 52120-M3 4-Mode Surge Protection Panel 120/208 3Ø WYE, 4-wire + gnd 100 kA (200 kA) (3) 2120, (1) 8120-GN
 52120-CM3 4-Mode Surge Protection Panel, with Surge Event Counter 120/208 3Ø WYE, 4-wire + gnd 100 kA (200 kA) (3) 2120, (1) 8120-GN
 52120-7M3 7-Mode Surge Protection Panel 120/208 3Ø WYE, 4-wire + gnd 100 kA (200 kA) (3) 120-7M3, (1) 8120-GN
 52120-7MS 7-Mode Surge Protection Panelwith Integral Disconnect Switch 120/208 3Ø WYE, 4-wire + gnd 100 kA (200 kA) (3) 120-7M3, (1) 8120-GN
 52120-7C3 7-Mode Surge Protection Panel, with Surge Event Counter 120/208 3Ø WYE, 4-wire + gnd 100 kA (200 kA) (3) 120-7M3, (1) 8120-GN
 52120-7CS7-Mode Surge Protection Panel, with Surge Event Counter and
 Integral Disconnect Switch120/208 3Ø WYE, 4-wire + gnd 100kA (200kA) (3) 120-7M3, (1) 8120-GN
 52240-DM3 3-Mode Surge Protection Panel 240 3Ø Delta, 3-wire + gnd 100kA (200kA) (3) 2240
 52277-M3 4-Mode Surge Protection Panel 277/480 3Ø WYE, 4-wire + gnd 100kA (200kA) (3) 2277, (1) 8320-GN
 52277-CM3 4-Mode Surge Protection Panel, with Surge Event Counter 277/480 3Ø WYE, 4-wire + gnd 100kA (100kA) (3) 2277, (1) 8320-GN

 Audible Alarm Hospital Grade
 Key:
 Ordering Guide: Surge Protective Receptacles
 Commercial / Industrial Grade
 Decora® TR Surge Protective Receptacles
 Amp. Outlet Configuration
 ColorFeatures
 Brown Ivory White Gray Red Blue Black Orange Lt. Almond
 15 A Duplex T5280 T5280-I T5280-W T5280-GY — T5280-B T5280-E — T5280-T
 15 A Duplex — T7280-I T7280-W — — T7280-B T7280-E — T7280-T
 15 A Duplex — T8280-I T8280-W — T8280-R T8280-B — — T8280-T
 20 A Duplex T5380 T5380-I T5380-W T5380-GY — T5380-B T5380-E — —
 20 A Duplex — T7380-I T7380-W — — T7380-B T7380-E — —
 20 A Duplex — T8380-I T8380-W T8380-GY T8380-R T8380-B — — —
 Decora® Surge Protective Receptacles
 15 A Duplex 5280 5280-I 5280-W 5280-GY — 5280-B — — 5280-T
 20 A Duplex 5380 5380-I 5380-W 5380-GY — 5380-B — — —
 15 A Duplex 5280-IG 5280-IGI 5280-IGW — — 5280-IGB — 5280-IGO —
 20 A Duplex 5380-IG 5380-IGI 5380-IGW 5380-IGG — 5380-IGB — 5380-IGO —
 15 A Duplex — 7280-I 7280-W — — 7280-B — — 7280-T
 20 A Duplex — 7380-I 7380-W — — 7380-B — — —
 4-in-1 Surge Protective Receptacles
 15 A Four-In-One — 5480-I 5480-W 5480-GY 5480-R 5480-BU — — —
 20 A Four-In-One — 5490-I 5490-W 5490-GY — 5490-BU — — —
 15 A Four-In-One — — — — — — — 5480-IG —
 20 A Four-In-One — 5490-IGI — — — 5490-IGB — 5490-IG —
 Hospital Grade
 Decora® Surge Protective Receptacles
 Amp. Outlet Configuration
 ColorFeatures
 Brown Ivory White Gray Red Blue Black Orange Lt. Almond
 15 A Duplex 8280 8280-I 8280-W — 8280-R 8280-B — — 8280-T
 20 A Duplex 8380 8380-I 8380-W 8380-GY 8380-R 8380-B — — —
 20 A Single — 8381-I — — — — — — —
 15 A Duplex — 8280-IGI 8280-IGW — — 8280-IGB — 8280-IGO —
 20 A Duplex — 8380-IGI 8380-IGW 8380-IGG — 8380-IGB — 8380-IGO —
 20 A Single — 8381-IGI — — — — — — —
 4-in-1 Surge Protective Receptacles
 15 A Four-In-One — 8480-I 8480-W — 8480-R — — — —
 20 A Four-In-One — 8490-I 8490-W — 8490-R — — — —
 15 A Four-In-One — 8480-IGI 8480-IGW — — 8480-IGB — — —
 20 A Four-In-One — 8490-IGI — — — 8490-IGB — 8490-IG —
 Surge Protective Receptacles• An extensive selection of amperages, colors and configurations to meet almost any need
 • EMI/RFI Noise Filtering
 • Audible alarm
 • Back and side-wired design with durable metal mounting strap
 • Point-of-use protection for up to 18,000 amps of surge current total
 TYPE 3 SURGE PROTECTIVE DEVICES
Page 6
6 leviton.com/surge
 S1000 and S2000 Series Surge Protective Strips• Internal circuit breaker• Audible alarm• Multi-line protection (L-N, L-G, N-G)
 5100 and 5300 Series Surge Protective Strips• Industrial Grade strips feature metal housings while Commercial Grade strips feature thermoplastic housing
 • Industrial Grade strips with tamper-resistant, Hospital Grade components
 • Multi-line protection (L-N, L-G, N-G)
 • Onboard resettable circuit breaker
 Commercial Grade
 Industrial Grade
 Ordering Guide: S1000 and S2000 Series Surge Protective Strips
 Catalog Number Maximum Input Current Joules Data
 Protection Enclosure Number of Outlets Cord Length
 S1000-PS 15 Amp 1010J — ABS Plastic 6 6 Feet

 • Locking safety covers are splash-resistant and protect from incidental contact with unused outlets
 Surge Protective with Load Monitoring Surge ProtectiveInform Technology
 Ordering Guide: Medical Grade Power Strips
 Stock Configurations Current Rating AC Power Cord Length 2 Outlet 4 Outlet 6 Outlet
 Medical Grade Power Strips
 15 A (12 A max continuous load)
 7 Feet 5302M-1N7 5304M-1N7 5306M-1N7
 15 Feet 5302M-1N5 5304M-1N5 5306M-1N5
 20 A (16 A max continuous load)
 7 Feet 5302M-2N7 5304M-2N7 5306M-2N7
 15 Feet 5302M-2N5 5304M-2N5 5306M-2N5
 Surge Protective Medical Grade Power Strips
 15 A (12 A max continuous load)
 7 Feet 5302M-1S7 5304M-1S7 5306M-1S7
 15 Feet 5302M-1S5 5304M-1S5 5306M-1S5
 20 A (16 A max continuous load)
 7 Feet 5302M-2S7 5304M-2S7 5306M-2S7
 15 Feet 5302M-2S5 5304M-2S5 5306M-2S5
 Medical Grade Power Strips with Load Monitoring Inform™ Technology
 15 A (12 A max continuous load)
 7 Feet — 53C4M-1N7 53C6M-1N7
 15 Feet — 53C4M-1N5 53C6M-1N5
 20 A (16 A max continuous load) 7 Feet — — 53C6M-2N7
 Surge Protective Medical Grade Power Strips with Load Monitoring Inform™ Technology
 15 A (12 A max continuous load)
 7 Feet — — 53C6M-1S7
 15 Feet — — 53C6M-1S5
 20 A (16 A max continuous load) 7 Feet — — 53C6M-2S7
 All strips available with flying leads - contact your Leviton sales representative for details.
 Additional Accessories
 Replacement Outlet Covers Each will cover two outlets 5300M-CVR
 Mounting Bracket Includes top and bottom mounting mechanisms 5300M-BKT
Page 8
3800 Series Modules• MOV-based suppression circuitry provides optimum clamping• Wired-in equipment cabinet surge protection for 12V, 24V and 48V DC applications• Terminal Block connections for 22AWG to 14AWG conductors
 3400/3800 Series Modules• Available in various DC voltage configurations, connection types and mounting styles
 • Designed for mounting in standard equipment cabinets
 • Wired-in surge protection for PLCs and other data networking devices
 • Withstands surges at PLC devices in harsh industrial and high EMI environments
 Ordering Guide: 3800 Series Low Voltage (DC) Power Surge Protective Modules
 Catalog Number Voltage Rating Connection
 3812-DIN 12 VDC Terminal Block, DIN rail Mount
 3824-DIN 24 VDC Terminal Block, DIN rail Mount
 3824-WM 24 VDC Terminal Block, Standard Equipment Mount
 3848-DIN 48 VDC Terminal Block, DIN rail Mount
 3848-WM 48 VDC Terminal Block, Standard Equipment Mount
 3848-OEM 48 VDC Pigtail Connection, Standard Equipment Mount
 Ordering Guide: 3400/3800 Series Low Voltage (DC) Data Line Surge Protective Modules
 Catalog Number Description Voltage Rating Application